
Rang Name Verein P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme Innenzehner

1 Kalleitner Klaus HSV 91 93 184 88 91 179 363

2 Praschl Hans Jürgen HSV 88 90 178 88 93 181 359

3 Schörghofer Elmer Schützengilde Hallein 83 92 175 91 84 175 350

4 Wenzl Herbert TSSC 86 85 171 87 88 175 346

5 Krieg Simon HSV 91 94 185 79 81 160 345

6 Pachler Gabriela SSCW 88 86 174 86 85 171 345

7 Baumgartner Karl TSSC 91 84 175 84 80 164 339

8 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC 81 86 167 82 88 170 337

9 Blazevic Robert SSCW 80 89 169 91 76 167 336

10 Frei Martin TSSC 87 83 170 81 83 164 334

11 Broschek Michael Schützengesellschaft Bischofshofen 75 85 160 84 88 172 332

12 Mühlberg Peter TSSC 87 82 169 81 82 163 332

13 Prantl Marco TSSC 89 84 173 80 77 157 330

14 Federer Alexander TSSC 78 88 166 83 77 160 326

15 Lehnsteiner Franz SSCW 84 80 164 85 76 161 325

16 Pichler Roland HSV 85 76 161 79 83 162 323

17 Mang Peter TSSC 80 90 170 69 84 153 323

18 Schmidt Werner SV9mm 77 80 157 82 80 162 319

19 Schingerlin Alexander TSSC 89 85 174 62 64 126 300

20 Essl Franz TSSC 74 76 150 72 74 146 296

21 Winzer Michael HSV 77 79 156 60 77 137 293
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22 Holztrattner Wolfgang Schützengilde Hallein 72 70 142 61 79 140 282

23 Pfisterer Rudolf Sen TSSC 58 76 134 78 60 138 272

24 Tischberger Gregor TSSC 54 67 121 47 60 107 228

25 Schachermaier Anna Schützengilde Hallein 66 63 129 35 62 97 226

26 Patzer Gerald SV9mm 69 42 111 31 18 49 160

27 Marehard Rudolf TSSC 41 25 66 27 43 70 136

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

0 0 0



Rang Name P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme Spalte1

1 HSV

Kalleitner Klaus 91 93 184 88 91 179 363

Pichler Roland 85 76 161 79 83 162 323

Praschl Hans Jürgen 88 90 178 88 93 181 359

1045

2 SSCW

Lehnsteiner Franz 84 80 164 85 76 161 325

Pachler Gabriela 88 86 174 86 85 171 345

Blazevic Robert 80 89 169 91 76 167 336

1006

3 TSSC 2

Kendlbacher Florian 81 86 167 82 88 170 337

Frei Martin 87 83 170 81 83 164 334

Schingerlin Alexander 89 85 174 62 64 126 300

Federer Alexander 78 88 166 83 77 160 326

997

4 TSSC 1

Baumgartner Karl 91 84 175 84 80 164 339
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Mühlberg Peter 87 82 169 81 82 163 332

Essl Franz 74 76 150 72 74 146 296

Tischberger Gregor 54 67 121 47 60 107 228

967

5 Schützengilde Hallein

Schörghofer Elmer 83 92 175 91 84 175 350

Holztrattner Wolfgang 72 70 142 61 79 140 282

Schachermaier Anna 66 63 129 35 62 97 226

858



Rang Name Verein P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme Innenzehner

1 Schörghofer Elmer Schützengilde Hallein 94 90 184 79 87 166 350

2 Baumgartner Karl TSSC 86 88 174 88 87 175 349

3 Krieg Simon HSV 90 90 180 84 82 166 346

4 Blazevic Robert SSCW 87 88 175 85 85 170 345

5 Winkler Christian HSV 90 87 177 77 90 167 344

6 Pachler Gabriela SSCW 84 88 172 84 86 170 342

7 Frei Martin TSSC 81 90 171 88 81 169 340

8 Pichler Roland HSV 89 82 171 77 90 167 338

9 Praschl Hans Jürgen HSV 88 87 175 85 78 163 338

10 Broschek Michael Schützengesellschaft Bischofshofen 87 86 173 78 85 163 336

11 Kalleitner Klaus HSV 87 82 169 87 79 166 335

12 Hochmuth Werner HSV 84 84 168 78 87 165 333

13 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC 76 82 158 81 91 172 330

14 Prantl Marco TSSC 72 87 159 81 90 171 330

15 Schingerlin Alexander TSSC 83 81 164 77 81 158 322

16 Essl Franz TSSC 83 78 161 73 78 151 312

17 Lehnsteiner Franz SSCW 77 78 155 73 70 143 298

18 Schmidt Werner SV9mm 77 63 140 82 67 149 289

19 Wenzl Herbert TSSC 83 64 147 74 66 140 287

20 Peterbauer Herbert HSV 77 71 148 61 69 130 278

21 Weißenbacher Roman TSSC 73 78 151 68 52 120 271
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22 Mühlberg Peter TSSC 68 76 144 58 62 120 264

23 Mang Peter TSSC 63 79 142 71 51 122 264

24 Federer Alexander TSSC 41 70 111 72 77 149 260

25 Winzer Michael HSV 73 56 129 58 71 129 258

26 Pfisterer Rudolf Sen TSSC 54 73 127 62 64 126 253

27 Tischberger Gregor TSSC 57 47 104 36 59 95 199

28 Schachermair Anna Schützengilde Hallein 18 59 77 58 61 119 196

29 Patzer Gerald SV9mm 36 29 65 62 66 128 193

30 Holztrattner Wolfgang Schützengilde Hallein 58 55 113 35 44 79 192

31 Marehard Rudolf TSSC 42 42 84 43 32 75 159

32 Ziller Berthold TSSC 19 16 35 29 25 54 89



Rang Name P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme Spalte1

HSV

1 Kalleitner Klaus 87 82 169 87 79 166 335

1 Pichler Roland 89 82 171 77 90 167 338

1 Winkler Christian 90 87 177 77 90 167 344

Praschl Hans Jürgen 88 87 175 85 78 163 338

1020

SSCW

2 Lehnsteiner Franz 77 78 155 73 70 143 298

2 Pachler Gabriela 84 88 172 84 86 170 342

2 Blazevic Robert 87 88 175 85 85 170 345

985

TSSC 1

3 Baumgartner Karl 86 88 174 88 87 175 349

3 Schingerlin Alexander 83 81 164 77 81 158 322

3 Essl Franz 83 78 161 73 78 151 312

3 Federer Alexander 41 70 111 72 77 149 260

983

TSSC 2

4 Mühlberg Peter 68 76 144 58 62 120 264
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4 Kendlbacher Florian 76 82 158 81 91 172 330

4 Tischberger Gregor 57 47 104 36 59 95 199

4 Pfisterer Rudolf Sen 54 73 127 62 64 126 253

847

Schützengilde Hallein

5 Schörghofer Elmer 94 90 184 79 87 166 350

5 Schachermair Anna 18 59 77 58 61 119 196

5 Holztrattner Wolfgang 58 55 113 35 44 79 192

738
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